City Council
Rodrigo Espinoza
Gurpal Samra
Jim Soria

Arturo Sicairos
Alex McCabe

CITY OF LIVINGSTON
CONTACT INFORMATION

City Hall
1416 "C" Street, Livingston, CA 95334
Phone - (209) 394-8041
Fax - (209) 394-4190

Public Works
2238 Walnut Avenue, Livingston CA 95334
Phone - (209) 394-8044
Fax - (209) 394-7296

Recreation
1416 "C" Street, Livingston, CA 95334
Phone - (209) 394-8830
Fax - (209) 394-4190

Mayor
Mayor Pro Tem
Council Member

Council Member
Council Member

Administration/City Manager's Office

Odi Ortiz
Betty Cota
Building
Todd Shaffer
Danny Solano

Interim City Manager
Executive Assistant/Deputy City Clerk

Building Inspector
Building Permit Technician

Finance/Administration

Odi Ortiz

Happy Bains

Danna Rassmussen
Aaron Curd

Adabel Pirita
Nancy Fuentes

Planning

Randy Hatch
Filomena Arredondo
Police Department
Ruben Chavez
Deanna Soria
Public Works

Connie Payan

Recreation
Jacquelyn Benoit
Toni Marquez

Fire
David Scheurich

Finance Director

Accountant

Sr. Administrative Analyst/HR

Account Clerk/ Utility Billing, Customer Service

Sr. Account Clerk/Accounts Payble
Office Assistant

Contract Planner

Senior Adiministrative Analyst

Chief of Police

Administrative Services Manager

Administrative Analyst

Recreation Superintendent

Recreation Specialist

Fire Captain

Work Phone

(209)394-8041 ext 115
(209) 394-8041 ext 121

(209)394-8041 ext 120
(209)394-8041 ext 124

(209) 394-8041 ext 115
(209) 394-8041 ext 107
(209) 394-8041 ext 114
(209) 394-8041 ext 105

(209) 394-8041 ext 101
(209) 394-8041 ext 104

(209)394-8041 ext 123
(209) 394-8041 ext 112

(209)394-7916 ext 202
(209)394-7916 ext 222

(209) 394-8044

(209) 394-8830
(209) 394-8830

(209)394-7919

Cell Phone

(209) 652-2243
(209( 756-7114
(209) 620-9430

(209) 564-6932
(209) 643-3399

(209) 564-6992

espinoza.city@gmail.com
gsamra@livingstoncity.com

jsoria@livingstoncity.com
asciairos@livingstoncity.com
alex@alexmccabe.com

oortiz@livingstoncity.com

bcota@livingstoncity.com

bldginspector@]livingstoncity.com

bldgpermit@livingstoncity.com

oortiz@livingstoncity.com

hbains@livingstoncity.com

danna@livingstoncity.com

acurd@livingstoncity.com
apirita@livinstoncity.com

nfuentes@]livingstoncity.com

rthatch@livingstoncity.com

filo@livingstoncity.com

rchavez@livingstonpd.org

dsoria@livingstonpd.or:

connie@livingstoncity.com

jbenoit@livingstoncity.com

tmarquez@livingstoncity.com

david.scheurich@fire.ca.gov
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